
4-H Leaders’ Association Meeting 
Thursday, January 3, 2019 • 7:00 p.m. 

Green Lake County Government Center – Training Room 
 

 
1.  Call to order 
2.  Pledges 
3.  Agenda: Additions & Deletions 
4. Secretary's Report/Treasurer’s Report 
5.  Correspondence 
6.  Reports: 
 Ambassadors 

 Next meeting: Sunday, January 6, 2019, 1 p.m., UWEX Training Room 
 Super Saturday, February 2, 2019 at GL High School 

 
Archery Project 
 2019 schedule is set and posted on the website 
 Orientation scheduled for Thursday, January 17, 2019 at 6:00 pm at the 

Berlin Conservation Club and Saturday, January 19, 2019 at 8:30 am at 
the Montello Bow Benders. 

 
Dog Project 
 Starts in April – if any member wants class information, please contact 

Joanne Klatt, president, 920-295-9753 
 

Horse Council  
 Next Meeting: Monday, January 7, 2019 at 7:00 pm-Training Room 

 
Livestock Council 
 Next meeting: Tuesday, January 15, 2019 at 7:30 pm–Training Room 
 YQCA certification: Tuesday, March 26, 2019 at 6:30 pm – Markesan High 

School 
 
Kathy Ninneman – UW-Extension 
 4-H Program Coordinator 
 2018-19 4HOnline Enrollment Update 
 VIP Training Recap 
 Camp Dates are set: Sunday, June 16 – Tuesday, June 18, 2018 

 
7.  Fundraising Report: Bonnie Gneiser  
8. Next meeting date – Thursday, February 7, 2019 
9. Adjourn meeting 


